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TEACHER TRAINING (TT) COURSE 
IN FRAMESOF THE ERASMUS+ CBHE “PRINTEL” PROJECT 

# 585760-EPP-1-2017-1-AM-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP 
“CHANGE IN CLASSROOM: PROMOTING INNOVATIVE TEACHING & LEARNING TO ENHANCE 

STUDENT LEARNING EXPERIENCE IN EASTERN PARTNERSHIP COUNTRIES”, PRINTeL 

 
Held at  VANADZOR STATE UNIVERSITY 

 

Trainer ( name/ last name):Mariya Brutyan  

Title of the TT Course: Active learning & ICT enhanced teaching: 

M-learning & gamification 

 

Course Dates: 1-7 March, 2019  

 

PARTISIPANTS LIST 

 

N NAME, SURNAME DEPARTAMENT POSITION 

1. Karine Siradeghyan Informatics karinsir@rambler.ru 

2. Anahit Hovhannisyan Pedagogy hovhannisyan_58@mail.ru 

3. Gayane Kanaryan Informatics kangayl@rambler.ru 

4. Heghine Melkonyan Armenian Language heghinemelk@yandex.ru   

5. Tereza Shahverdyan Armenian Language tereza.shahverdyan@mail.ru 

6. Ani Shahkyan Physics ani2204@mail.ru, 

7. Ananhit Petrosyan Psychology petrosyan.anahit@gmail.com 

8. Vanane Mirzoyan Psychology mirzoyan900@gmail.com, 

9. Shoghik Ghukasyan Armenian Language shoxerik@mail.ru 

10. Lusine Ekmekchyan Theory of Economics lusineeqmeqchyan@mail.ru 

11. Margarita Bojukyan Mathematics margarita.bojukyan@mail.ru 

12. Zoya Chatinyan History chatinyanz@mail.ru 
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13. Tehmine Tavaratzyan Mathematics tehmina1@yandex.ru 

14. Lilit Parsadanyan Foreign Languages parsadanyanlilit@rambler.ru 

15 Susanna Hovhannisyan Foreign Languages susanna.hovhannisyan.1993@mail.ru 

16 Hasmik Barkhudaryan Armenian Language hasmik_barkhudarian@mail.ru 

17 Nara Antonyan Armenian Language armis@list.ru 

18 Shushan Karyan Biology karyanshushan@rambler.ru 

19 Seda Bezhanyan Pedagogy bejanyanseda@mail.ru 
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